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

double carport and lots of storage. Victoria Circle. Priced in

the 70s.

WEST SCHOOL DISTRICT: Very nice 3 bedroom, 1 bath

home with central gas heat & air. Has aluminum siding

and storm doors & windows. Low 30's.

MUST SEE: This 2 bedroom home with attached garage

also has central heat, aluminum siding & storm doors and

windows. Near Jr. & Sr. High. BEST BUY AT $23,500.

NICE STARTER HOME: Priced at only $18,950 and located

near East School. Call today.

NEED SPACE: Save money by fixing up this brick home.

Fireplace, big rooms and a wooded lot on Timms Street.

Just $28,500.

“PRICE REDUCED": 3 bedroom, 1% baths, brick home with

buck stove. Brick bar-b-que and storage bldg. Bethware

School District. Low 40's.

NICE BUILDING LOT: In Ebenezer Village. Only $2.750.

PROVEN HOME: With 3 or 4 bedrooms, living room. nice

kitchen and closed in porch. Located on large corner lot

with storage building. Priced to sell at $35,000. Call now.

405 Wilson St.

NICE HOME: with aluminum siding located on Oak Grove

Rd. Must see. Easy payments for only $15,900.

DISCOVER KINGS MTN.: in this 2 bedroom, 1 bath home

with over 1200 sq. ft. Close to school and town at 303 N.

Gaston St. Priced in low $20,000's.

SPRING ACRES-GROVER: Large wooded building lot for

only $3,500. Call now for the location.

LOVE THE LAKE: on this 5 acre homesite on Lake Moss.

Water front property for only $12,550.

SAVE MONEY: on this Woodbridge building lot located

near the Club House. Only $5,000. Call for details.

LOVE MOSS LAKE: Check out our waterview and water-

front lots starting at only $6,500. Call for locations.

INDUSTRIAL LAND: 3 and 10 acre sites. Call for details.

WARLICK and HAMRICK ASSOCIATES
Insurance and Real Estate

106 East Mountain Street  ——————————————————————————————
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TWO FAMILY YARD SALE: SOR

Rhodes Ave. Sat, Sth, 6:30 til. Webee

tape recorder, sewing machine head, &

misc. items. Rain or shine

5:3p

BIG YARD SALE: Sat., May Sth, 808 N

Piedmont Ave. Come in off Linwood Rd

Lots of things to sell. Starts at 8 o'clock

until...

S:3p

YARD SALE: Sat., May 5 8 until...Kit-

chen table wA chairs, childrens clothes.

2 Bennett Dr. Burlington Mill Comm.

S:3p

YARD SALE: Sat., MayS from 8-12. 110

Colonial Dr. White Plains Dev.

5:3p

2 FAMILY YARD SALE: 112 Cloninger

St. 8 until...Sat., May 5.

53p

YARD SALE: 120 Cloninger St. Starts at

7 a.m. Rain nosale.

5:3p

INSIDE YARD SALE: Saturday, May§,

8 until....From Kings Mtn., go 4 miles on

Oak Grove Rd. Turn left at Hughes

Grocery on Wright Rd. Go 1 mile to

white house on left.

5:3p

AUTOS FOR SALE
FOR SALE: 1980 Subaru Hatchback.

Front wheel drive. 35 mpg. 4 speed.

$2200. Call 739-6647 days or 739-1132

nights.

4:19tfnc

SUNSET THEATRE
Hawkins Rd. - Gastonia

“Indecent Exposure”

“Game Women Play”
Adult Only

 

BUNCH
REAL ESTATE
739-5291/6259

111 ACRES OF FARMLAND: includes

fenced pasture wooded land, 22 acre

lake and small cabin with swimming pool.

Owner financing available at 10% .

NEAR TENNIS COURTS: * 1 -. and Sr.
High. Mad- CONTRAC 3R, 1%
batt UNDER20 and DR, carport &

utilivy. 417 Scotland Dr.

COUNTRY LIVING: 2 BDR, great rm.,
kitchen & dining area, inside utility. 2

acre lot, south of I-85 off Stewart Rd.

acres with 15acre lake off Phifer Rd. In-

cludes older brick home, approx. 1600

sq. ft. Stone faced apartment with 2 car

garage, approx. 1500 sq. ft. Partial

ownerfinancing available.

20 ACRES near Jr. & Senior High. Par-
tially wooded, road frontage. Available

on Phifer & Crocker Rds. Owners financ-

ing available.

COUNTRY LIVING 3 Bdr., large Ir with?
fp, kitchen and dining area, mud room

with woodstove, large basement, stand-

up attic, deck off rear on 3 acre lot.

Grover Rd.

LAND IN THE COUNTRY w 2 rentable
trailers. 16.8 acres includes small pond,

older home, barn, tractor shed and

storage shed. Oak Grove area. Only

$58,000.

ENERGY EFFICIENT 3400 sq. ft. home

on 4 acres w brook. 3 BDR, 3 full baths,

LR w FP, DR, inside utility, finished base-

ment w lots of storage. Owner financing

available.

PHILLIP BUNCH
Real Estate Broker

739-6259 
INVESTMENT ACREAGE: 37a. fenced 3

 
 

    
    
  
   
   

     

    
      

   

JACQUARD LOOM FIXERS
Job Opportunities For Experienced

Will Consider Training Qualified Draper Fixers

Excellent Wages & Benefits

OVER MILL
COMPANY
Highway 226 North, Shelby, N.C.

“Half the promises people

say were never kept—were

never made." E.W. Howe

“Proverbs are forever at war

with each other.”

G.C. Lichtenberg

B.F. Maner 4gency
211 WACO RD.: Very well maintained older home onlarge lot. Livingroom, kitchen, dining

den, 2 bedrooms. Price $34,300.00
       

  
    
   
   

       
   

VERY NICE 3 bedroom, 2 bath, split level home. 902 Boyce. Price $43,200.00

VERY NICE - 3 bedroom brick home, central air on Yarbro Rd. Selling price $38,300.00

311 W. MOUNTAIN ST

ly $74,800.00

Restored Victorian home in very good condition. Shownby app. on

  
   WOODBRIDGE - Large Peninsula Waterfront Lake Lot. App. 1 acre $37,500

307 EAST KING STREET - Three unit apratment building in good condition. $55,200. Reside in

one and let others pay for property

103 ROBINSON DR  Quail Run. Very nice, 5 yr. old brick home. 3 Br. $48,300

  Vacant Lot Corner Of Harmon Rd. & Bridges St   

  

 
  

  

5 ROOM FRAME HOME: 213 Watterson St. $11,200.00

INSURANCE & REAL ESTATE

739-6411
220INNMN

PROFESSIONAL PARK
608 W. King Street
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REAL ESTATE 739-1616 +
NEW LISTING: Lovely home with living room. dining room, «
den, 4 BR, 2 BA. 902 Sharon Dr.

BETHLEHEM RD: Beautiful home with pool. 3 or 4 BR, 2 Ba.

WATERFRONT HOME: Many extras, large lot. Woodbridge. ¥

ELLENWOOD DRIVE: Brick. 3 BR, 2 BA, pool.

CRESCENT CIRCLE: Brick. 3 or 4 BR. 2 BA. x

CRESCENT HILL RD.: Brick: 4 BR, 2 BA. Owner transferring. x

GOLD RUN: Unique homesites; all over one acre; paved roads;
underground utilities; restricted for investment protection. First +

house ready to be occupied.

NEW LISTING: 3 BR, 2 BA home with lots of kitchen cabinets, +

Jennair range. Ware-Phifer Circle.

LOW MAINTENANCE: 2 BR, 1 BA, deck. outside storage. 112 x

Fulton drive.

ECONOMY HOME: 2 BR, 1 BA, low maintenance. 109 Fulton +

Drive.

OFFICE SUITE: 1200 sq. ft., Plaza Drive.

INVESTMENT PROPERTY: Apartment house on E. Parker St.

RESTAURANT: Fully equipped: dining area.

8 PLUS ACRES: Margrace Rd. $15,500.

GROVER: House plus approx. 9 acres on Mullinax Rd.

OAK GROVE COMMUNITY: Two houses. One on Alexander Rd. +«
with 5 BR, 2 Ba., lots of built-ins, and workshop. Another on Bell 4

Rd. with 3 BR, 1 BA, and partial basement.

HORSE LOVERS TAKE NOTICE: Doublewide with 3 BR. 2 BA,
beenwalt. 5_s1alls’and tack room. Over 50 acres, partially fenc-
ed. Between Waco and Fallston on 1001.

MARY'S GROVE RD.: Farmhouse plus 16 acres. Like new :

mobile home plus 17.5 acres.

LINWOOD SECTION: Acreage and lots. +

INVESTMENT: Two rented frame houses on 6% acres off 29 near +

Grover; barn and fenced pasture.

ELLENWOODDR: Brick, 3 BR, 2 BA, living and dining, den. +

BUILDING LOT: In Crescent Hills Section.

LAND: 17 acres; wooded and pasture; stream and small pond; +

rented mobile home space. Patterson Grove Community.

Owner will consider partial financing. $33,500.

39.5 ACRES. Adjoining 74 near city limits. $110,000.

WOODBRIDGE: Lakeview Lot 193 with owner financing.

EBENEZER VILLAGE LOTS: $2,500 each.

ECONOMY HOME: Grover Rd. $23,500.

FOR SALE OR LEASE WITH OPTION TO BUY: 4 BR, 2 BA House

in White Plains area. $500.00 monthly 117 Colonial Dr.

«
x
+
+
+
+

FOR SALE: By Owner/Realtor. 3 BR, 1 BA house. 302 Phifer Rd. x

x
+
+
¥®
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RUBY M. ALEXANDER 739-1616

JANELL DROZ 739-1794

SANDRA WILSON 739-5872
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JACQUARD FIXERS
OR

b

DOVER

Apply at:

Dover Mill Company

An Equal Opportunity Employer MA

 


